





Mrs. Anjali Kumari

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







Mr. Ankit Kumar

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







Mr. Avhad Swapnil Nandram

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







Mrs. Gaikwad Shweta Shantaram

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that *Mrs. Godse Triveni Kishor*

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that Mr. Harmandeep Singh

has successfully participated in the **WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT**

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that *Mr. Kadam Tejas Anil*

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that Mrs. Mayuri Patil

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that Mr. Mukeri Arbaj Shafik

has successfully participated in the **WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT**

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION This is to certify that *Mr. Pal Ashishkumar Deshraj*

has successfully participated in the WORLD STUDENT INNOVATION SUMMIT

Rahul Jain Managing Director - InnoServ Group